
I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Glamour
COLORS BOOK



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Peltro 2911 Acciaio 2918 Wengé 2920

Perla 2916 Rafia 1302 Cardamomo 1303

Iceberg 1306 Luna 1301 Argento 2917



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Oro 2912 Carbone 1304 Graffite 2921

Piperita 2501 Cielo 2502 Zaffiro 2919

Rame 2914 Corallo 2915 Ametista 2913



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

Ballerina 2503



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.
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GLAMOUR 
          EN14041 R        Z cL 

Specifications and tolerances in according EN 1307 

COSTRUZIONE CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUE DE FABRICATION 
 

HERSTELLUNGSVERFAHREN
 

 
TUFTING VELLUTO 5/32” 

 
TUFTED CUT PILE 5/32” 

 
TUFTED VELOURS 5/32” 

 
GETUFTED VELOURS 5/32” 

 
COMPOSIZIONE 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
POLNUTZSCHICHT 

 
 

100% POLIAMMIDE 6- ECONYL 
 

 
100% POLYAMIDE 6- ECONYL 

 

 
100% POLYAMIDE 6-ECONYL 

 

 
100% POLYAMID 6-ECONYL 

 
 

SOTTOFONDO 
 

 
SECONDARY BACKING 

 

 
DOSSIER 

 

 
RÜCKENAUSRÜSTUNG 

 
 

JUTA SINTETICA 
 

 
SYNTHETIC JUTE 

 

 
JUTE SYNTHÉTIQUE 

 

 
SDR TESTILRUCKEN 

 
 

PUNTI AL M² 
 

 
STITCHES PER M² 

 

 
TOUFFES AU M² 

 

 
KNOTEN M² 

 
 

± 100000 
 

 
± 100000 

 
± 100000 ± 100000 

 
ALTEZZA PELO 

 

 
PILE HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLHÖHE 

 
 

 ± 9.3 mm 
 

 
± 9.3 mm 

 

 
± 9.3 mm 

 

 
± 9.3 mm 

 
 

ALTEZZA TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR TOTALE 

 

 
GESAMTHÖHE 

 
 

± 11.8 mm 
 

 
± 11.8 mm 

 

 
± 11.8 mm 

 

 
± 11.8 mm 

 
 

PESO FIBRA 
 

 
YARN WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLGEWICHT 

 
 

± 2000 g/m² 
 

 
± 2000 g/m² 

 

 
± 2000 g/m² 

 

 
± 2000 g/m² 

 
 

PESO TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS TOTAL 

 

 
GESAMTGEWICHT 

 
 

± 2700 g/m² 
 

 
± 2700 g/m² 

 

 
± 2700 g/m² 

 

 
± 2700 g/m² 

 
 

LARGHEZZA ROTOLO 
 

 
ROLL WIDTH 

 

 
LARGEUR DU ROLEAU 

 

 
BREITE 

 
 

400 cm 
 

 
400 cm 

 

 
400 cm 

 

 
400 cm 

 
 

FAMIGLIA TUFTING 1 
 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 1 

 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 1 

 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 1 

 

DFosqpg 
COMFORT: 
BUSINESS WEARABILITY:  
DOMESTIC WEARABILITY: 
This product is recyclable. For more information, please contact us at info@radicicarpet.it 
 

  
Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 

dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) à C 

(fortes emission)  

  

Colour fastness to light ≥ 5 Body voltage walking test kV ≤ 2 
Insulation impact noise ∆Lw 34 dB Acoustical absorption W 0,20 



I colori reali possono variare. Ciò è dovuto all’incongruenza tra diversi monitor.
Actual colors may vary. This is due to computer monitors displaying colors differently.

RADICI PIETRO INDUSTRIES & BRANDS S.P.A.

radicicarpet Radici Carpet
www.radicicarpet.it - info@radicicarpet.it - +39 035 724242


